SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Bill No. 62 by Senator Mizell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, delete "to provide for the method of delivery of the notice;"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 15, change "<u>**B**.(1)</u>" to "<u>**B**.</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 1, change "<u>(a)</u>" to "<u>(1)</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 2, change "(b)" to "(2)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 3, change "(c)" to "(3)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 4, change "(<u>d)</u>" to "(<u>4</u>)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, line 6, change "<u>(e)</u>" to "<u>(5)</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 2, delete lines 8 through 10